IIV Circuito Karting Clube PT

PT Euroindy 0,910 Km
Treinos 13-05-2011 20:36. .. . .
Practice ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
13 49.554 +1.272 11:01:01.578 6 55.642 +4.721 10:53:04.304
(4) Cheira-me o Escape 14 48.516 +0.234 11:01:50.094 7 51.127 +0.206 10:53:55.431
1 57.670 +10.027 10:47:53.169 15 48.282 - 11:02:38.376 8 2:31.889 +1:40.968 10:56:27.320
2 51.858 +4.215 10:48:45.027 9 1:06.077 +15.156 10:57:33.397
3 50.083 +2.440 10:49:35.110 (9) Falsos Lentos 10 55.002 +4.081 10:58:28.399
4 50.655 +3.012 10:50:25.765 1 56.590 +8.238 10:47:46.683 11 52.303 +1.382 10:59:20.702
5 49.558 +1.915 10:51:15.323 2 51.684 +3.332 10:48:38.367 12 51.149 +0.228 11:00:11.851
6 1:43.264 +55.621 10:52:58.587 3 50.553 +2.201 10:49:28.920 13 51.843 +0.922 11:01:03.694
7 1:12.782 +25.139 10:54:11.369 4 49.410 +1.058 10:50:18.330 14 50.921 - 11:01:54.615
8 51.076 +3.433 10:55:02.445 5 48.975 +0.623 10:51:07.305
9 49.211 +1.568 10:55:51.656 6 48.787 +0.435 10:51:56.092 (1) Fora de Pista
10 1:25.125 +37.482 10:57:16.781 7 1:21.114 +32.762 10:53:17.206 1 56.664 -51.862 10:48:11.601
11 1:00.017 +12.374 10:58:16.798 8 59.424 +11.072 10:54:16.630 2 50.439 -58.087 10:49:02.040
12 48.422 +0.779 10:59:05.220 9 49.081 +0.729 10:55:05.711 3 50.410 -58.116 10:49:52.450
13 47.961 +0.318 10:59:53.181 10 48.695 +0.343 10:55:54.406 4 1:21.126 -27.400 10:51:13.576
14 47.755 +0.112 11:00:40.936 1 48.511 +0.159 10:56:42.917 5 1:00.979 -47.547 10:52:14.555
15 47.864 +0.221 11:01:28.800 12 48.352 - 10:57:31.269 6 51.778 -56.748 10:53:06.333
16 47.643 - 11:02:16.443 13 1:20.929 +32.577 10:58:52.198 7 49.666 -58.860 10:53:55.999
14 1:06.075 +17.723 10:59:58.273 8 1:53.390 +4.864 10:55:49.389
(11) Team Tradecom 15 51.004 +2.652 11:00:49.277 9 1:03.357 -45.169 10:56:52.746
1 55.952 +8.130 10:48:14.010 16 51.242 +2.890 11:01:40.519 10 50.515 -58.011 10:57:43.261
2 50.352 +2.530 10:49:04.362 17 49.616 +1.264 11:02:30.135 11 50.343 -58.183 10:58:33.604
3 1:29.679 +41.857 10:50:34.041 12 1:24.515 -24.011 10:59:58.119
4 1:03.352 +15.530 10:51:37.393 (6) Kart'agnan 13 57.169 -51.357 11:00:55.288
5 51.355 +3.533 10:52:28.748 1 57.168 +8.756 10:47:46.340 14 48.526 -1:00.000 11:01:43.814
6 1:40.507 +52.685 10:54:09.255 2 51.812 +3.400 10:48:38.152 15 48.912 -59.614 11:02:32.726
7 57.657 +9.835 10:55:06.912 3 49.766 +1.354 10:49:27.918
8 49.666 +1.844 10:55:56.578 4 49.216 +0.804 10:50:17.134 (10) Ate Ja
9 1:41.011 +53.189 10:57:37.589 5 49.038 +0.626 10:51:06.172 1 1:00.015 -48.970 10:50:53.857
10 55.707 +7.885 10:58:33.296 6 1:27.124 +38.712 10:52:33.296 2 50.927 -58.058 10:51:44.784
11 48.001 +0.179 10:59:21.297 7 1:00.985 +12.573 10:53:34.281 3 50.795 -58.190 10:52:35.579
12 48.715 +0.893 11:00:10.012 8 49.844 +1.432 10:54:24.125 4 50.371 -58.614 10:53:25.950
13 47.822 - 11:00:57.834 9 49.599 +1.187 10:55:13.724 5 1:24.384 -24.601 10:54:50.334
14 47.846 +0.024 11:01:45.680 10 49.528 +1.116 10:56:03.252 6 1:00.523 -48.462 10:55:50.857
15 48.418 +0.596 11:02:34.098 11 1:19.354 +30.942 10:57:22.606 7 49.068 -59.917 10:56:39.925
12 1:00.873 +12.461 10:58:23.479 8 48.985 -1:00.000 10:57:28.910
(12) Funkart 13 49.303 +0.891 10:59:12.782 9 1:17.238 -31.747 10:58:46.148
1 1:02.194 +14.279 10:48:49.364 14 55.612 +7.200 11:00:08.394 10 59.213 -49.772 10:59:45.361
2 50.372 +2.457 10:49:39.736 15 48.888 +0.476 11:00:57.282 11 49.351 -59.634 11:00:34.712
3 50.147 +2.232 10:50:29.883 16 48.992 +0.580 11:01:46.274 12 49.390 -59.595 11:01:24.102
4 50.787 +2.872 10:51:20.670 17 48.412 - 11:02:34.686 13 1:14.661 -34.324 11:02:38.763
5 1:39.693 +51.778 10:53:00.363
6 1:09.870 +21.955 10:54:10.233 (2) Kastolicos Anonimos (8) ONE
7 47.990 +0.075 10:54:58.223 1 56.361 +7.025 10:47:47.246 1 1:01.400 -48.960 10:48:45.326
8 48.019 +0.104 10:55:46.242 2 51.323 +1.987 10:48:38.569 2 52.639 -57.721 10:49:37.965
9 47.915 - 10:56:34.157 3 51.073 +1.737 10:49:29.642 3 51.673 -58.687 10:50:29.638
10 1:31.002 +43.087 10:58:05.159 4 49.632 +0.296 10:50:19.274 4 1:35.942 -14.418 10:52:05.580
11 1:03.305 +15.390 10:59:08.464 5 49.851 +0.515 10:51:09.125 5 1:06.689 -43.671 10:53:12.269
12 48.620 +0.705 10:59:57.084 6 1:42.021 +52.685 10:52:51.146 6 51.335 -59.025 10:54:03.604
13 48.018 +0.103 11:00:45.102 7 1:19.763 +30.427 10:54:10.909 7 50.702 -59.658 10:54:54.306
14 48.099 +0.184 11:01:33.201 8 50.280 +0.944 10:55:01.189 8 1:46.283 -4.077 10:56:40.589
15 47.963 +0.048 11:02:21.164 9 50.167 +0.831 10:55:51.356 9 1:05.708 -44.652 10:57:46.297
10 49.552 +0.216 10:56:40.908 10 50.360 -1:00.000 10:58:36.657
(5) Pro-Kart 1 1:28.070 +38.734 10:58:08.978 11 52.052 -58.308 10:59:28.709
1 1:08.412 +20.130 10:48:34.415 12 1:03.381 +14.045 10:59:12.359 12 1:17.929 -32.431 11:00:46.638
2 51.373 +3.091 10:49:25.788 13 51.098 +1.762 11:00:03.457 13 1:10.129 -40.231 11:01:56.767
3 1:33.860 +45.578 10:50:59.648 14 50.588 +1.252 11:00:54.045
4 1:06.761 +18.479 10:52:06.409 15 49.336 - 11:01:43.381 (3) Doidos por Kart
5 51.278 +2.996 10:52:57.687 16 50.990 +1.654 11:02:34.371 1 1:08.057 -42.563 10:48:37.888
6 1:24.157 +35.875 10:54:21.844 2 55.194 -55.426 10:49:33.082
7 1:01.846 +13.564 10:55:23.690 (7) OsRodasQuentesNaGanga 3 1:38.590 -12.030 10:51:11.672
8 49.943 +1.661 10:56:13.633 1 1:09.998 +19.077 10:48:34.119 4 1:04.741 -45.879 10:52:16.413
9 1:25.042 +36.760 10:57:38.675 2 52.269 +1.348 10:49:26.388 5 1:46.003 -4.617 10:54:02.416
10 55.969 +7.687 10:58:34.644 3 52.472 +1.551 10:50:18.860 6 1:02.433 -48.187 10:55:04.849
11 48.721 +0.439 10:59:23.365 4 54.228 +3.307 10:51:13.088 7 54.102 -56.518 10:55:58.951
12 48.659 +0.377 11:00:12.024 5 55.574 +4.653 10:52:08.662 8 53.300 -57.320 10:56:52.251
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IIV Circuito Karting Clube PT

Il
_H

PT Euroindy 0,910 Km
Treinos 13-05-2011 20:36. ..
Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap
9 52.825 -57.795 10:57:45.076
10 51.492 -59.128 10:58:36.568
11 52.548 -58.072 10:59:29.116
12 50.975 -59.645 11:00:20.091
13 51.529 -59.091 11:01:11.620
14 50.620 -1:00.000 11:02:02.240
(13) Fast Team
1 1:07.413 -3:41.061 10:48:35.272
2 53.080 -3:55.394 10:49:28.352
3 51.507 -3:56.967 10:50:19.859
4 56.603 -3:51.871 10:51:16.462
5 51.449 -3:57.025 10:52:07.911
6 50.681 -3:57.793 10:52:58.592
7 52.676 -3:55.798 10:53:51.268
8 1:32.090 -3:16.384 10:55:23.358
9 57.192 -3:51.282 10:56:20.550
10 48.843 -3:59.631 10:57:09.393
11 48.620 -3:59.854 10:57:58.013
12 48.644 -3:59.830 10:58:46.657
13 48.559 -3:59.915 10:59:35.216
14 48.474 -4:00.000 11:00:23.690
15 48.508 -3:59.966 11:01:12.198
16 48.837 -3:59.637 11:02:01.035

Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
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